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At ismi
1.ALKIZ
2 BELLAM AVORE
3.BETAORIONIS
4.CANSUCAN
5.Giz
6.LIGHT OF LIBERTY
7.LOOK AT THE STAR (Kosmaz)
8.MAKUL (Kosmaz)
9.MANGUSTA
10.MNDPOWER
11.MTROS ON FIRE
12.MON REVE (Kosmaz)
13.MYLITTLE GIRL
14.NEON NOIR (GB) (Kosmaz)
15.QUEEN OF HAPPINESS
16.SHE IS APPROVED
17 .SHIROKE (Kosmaz)
18.SULTANS SPIRIT
19.SUMEL KiZ1
20.SWEET SACRIFICE

Kayitlar
KV-8/Disi

1.)453.000 t 2.)181.200 ¢

1.)104.190 ¢ 2)41676 ¢

Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
3ydd MYBOYCHARLIE(IRE) - RVEROF LOVE
3ydd AVERY ISLAND(USA) - KEY OF SEA (USA)
3yad DAREDEVIL (USA) - STONEBRDGE
3ydd MENDP(USA)- BEYBUSHKA
3ykd  RUNAWAY ANDHDE (USA) - SEKERAYSE
3yad NATVEKHAN(FR) - INTELLOKISS (GB)
3ydd  DAREDEVIL (USA) - AVARELISE
3ydd HEPBERABER- KARAVELEK (USA)
3ykd  NATIVEKHAN(FR) - CHANTALLERUA
3ydd TIZWAY (USA) - MOONMUSIC (USA)
3ydd LUXOR- SHOWSTOFFER
3yad LUXOR-ATESZAMAN
3ykd  PANOSONATA - VAPOURMUSING (GB)
3ydd EQTDAAR(IRE) - BPARTISAN (IRE)
3ydd KANEKO- BARETTO
3ydd AFPPROVE(IRE) - LOVELY BLAZE
3ydd TORONADO (IRE) - MASHKA (IRE)
3ydd MENDP(USA) - MYSTIC SPRIT (IR
3ykd  GRAYSTORM- TUGCEHANM

3ydd

CATAPULT (USA) - ILDIR GUZEL (IRE)

Siklet
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58

58 kg,

3.)90.600 ¢
3.)20.838 ¢

Sahip
H. TUR. ALAKUS
DEN. KURTEL
H. VEF. ERSOZ
ENG. BEKIROGULLARI
GUL. YANIK
SAM KIRESEPI
BIR. BULUT
VEY. KAHRAVAN
MUR. CAVCAV
M KUR. EMIN
MUS. TOPCU
BAR. KARAG(OZ
SEM KATI
A VOL. SUNTER
NAZ. GULAY
E.EMR. GELGIN
SAN. KAHRAVIAN
OGU. DAGLAROGLU
CUM POLAT
GOR. GEDIKOGLU

1400 Gim

Antrendrii
TSIT
B.SANDAN
TKURT
S.ALTUNBAS
C.KATI
MAH.BAYKARA
ME.A/CI
H.CALISKAN
S.GURKAN
B.SANDAN
EN.KARATAS
ARNILDIZ
C.KATI
E.USLU
SAFAK GUMUS
AKUCUKAKSOY
H.CALISKAN
MAH.BAYKARA
C.POLAT
Y.SAZAK

istanbul Hipdromu (2. Yans Giinii)

4.)45.300 t

4)10419+

HP Son6Y. Son Kosu Tarihi
76 - 17.02.2024
69 - 27.01.2024
57 03.04.2024
83 4120- 29.03.2024
96 11441- 12.11.2023
43 - 27.03.2024
68 14114 13.03.2024
72 154-561  30.03.2024
95 1111- 07.10.2023
58 211 09.11.2023
61 - 09.03.2024
38 3327 30.03.2024
76 02.04.2024
43 81-00 17.04.2024
46 51331 30.03.2024
59 2121- 09.03.2024
60 1427- 03.01.2024
60 - 25.10.2023
53 2- 17.02.2024
81 41215 18.02.2024



